
Gildeskål skytterlag

Gildeskålhælga bane 2+AN

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Stevnet inkluderer AN2.

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn 5 *X9 * *

Ligg
49 X*XXX

Stå
50 X999X

Kne
47    

15 skudd
146 *XXXX9XX*X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 * *9 * * *X999

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
341 (11*)

2. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 X* *XX 50 8999X 45 * *X*9 49    144 99 *X9XX9XX 96    240 * * * * *X9X*X 99    339 (12*)
3. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 4 *XX*X 50 X98 * * 47 9X9X* 48    145 979XXX*X9 * 94    239 XXXXXX*XXX 100    339 (8*)
4. Simon Andreas Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 3 X*XXX 50 9X999 46 X*99 * 48    144 X98 *X9 * * *9 95    239 9XX* *XX*XX 99    338 (10*)
5. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 X*9 * * 49 99XX8 46 *9XX* 49    144 9X99X* *XXX 97    241 9X*XX9 *9X9 96    337 (9*)
6. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 4 *X*XX 50 997 *9 44 9X* *9 48    142 8 *8X9X*XX9 94    236 9X*9 *XXXXX 98    334 (9*)
7. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 *9999 46 X9999 46 X*99X 48    140 99XX9XXX*X 97    237 9X*9 *9XXXX 97    334 (5*)
8. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 4 9X9XX 48 9XX*9 48 X898 * 45    141 8X9999X*X* 94    235 X*XXX9 *9XX 98    333 (6*)
9. Ole Ragnar Hareide Hansen Bodø Østre 4 999XX 47 X99 *X 48 9XX98 46    141 89 *989 *X*X 93    234 X*X9X*X9 *X 98    332 (7*)
10. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål 4 X*XX* 50 99888 42 * * *9 * 49    141 79X*8X* *XX 94    235 9 * * *9X999X 95    330 (12*)
11. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 4 XX*X9 49 X699X 44 9 * *XX 49    142 9X* *68X*X9 92    234 9X99 *XX9 * * 96    330 (9*)
12. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 * * *XX 50 67X99 41 X* *XX 50    141 87X9 *9XX*X 93    234 98 * *9XX9XX 95    329 (9*)
13. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4 9XXXX 49 X*599 43 99XXX 48    140 998999X99X 91    231 9XX9X*X9 *9 96    327 (3*)
14. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 3 XXXX9 49 98799 42 8 *XXX 48    139 989X8X9XXX 93    232 9XX9999XX9 94    326 (1*)
15. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 4 9 * * *X 49 *9988 44 9X9 * * 48    141 9698XX8 * * * 90    231 *99XX9 *9X8 94    325 (11*)
16. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 4 8X99X 46 999 * * 47 9X*89 46    139 *9997X*X9X 93    232 998 *99X*9X 93    325 (7*)
17. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 4 X*99X 48 XX9X9 48 X9988 44    140 986 *9 *9XX9 90    230 9 *99X9 *XX9 95    325 (5*)
18. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 3 XX* *X 50 867 *7 38 XXX9X 49    137 7999989XX* 90    227 9 *9 *9 * *XXX 97    324 (8*)
19. Erling Normann Saltdal 4 XX*XX 50 588 *X 41 * *89X 47    138 89699X999X 88    226 9X* *X999XX 96    322 (6*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen V559 * * * *

Ligg
49 * * *X*

Stå
50 * * * *9

Kne
49    

15 skudd
148 9 *8XX9X* *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 X*XX*X* * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (20*)

2. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord V55XX9X* 49 *X*99 48 * *9X* 49    146 *99898X9XX 92    238 X88X9X*XX* 95    333 (9*)
3. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V559 * *9X 48 *X998 46 8XX*9 47    141 XX*9 * *XX9 * 98    239 989XX*9X98 92    331 (9*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Gildeskålhælga bane 2+AN

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

4. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre V55 *999 * 47 9 * * *9 48 99 * *X 48    143 999XX99XX* 95    238 X99989X*9X 93    331 (9*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inger Normann Saltdal X*9X9

Ligg
48 XX99X

Stå
48 9 *X99

Kne
47    

15 skudd
143 * *97999XX9

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
235 (4*)

2. Terje Holten Bodø Østre 99988 43 999X9 46 X99XX 48    137 *999X9X9X* 95    232 (2*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Ronny Madsen Gildeskål 9X* *X

Ligg
49 89 *X*

Stå
47 9XXXX

Kne
49    

15 skudd
145 *X9XXX9 * * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
243 (8*)

2. Erik Hugås Sulitjelma 99 * *X 48 999X8 45 8X*X* 48    141 99789XXX99 90    231 (4*)
3. Robert  Fredheim Røsvik 9XX*8 47 99978 42 98 * *X 47    136 X9XX7989 *9 91    227 (4*)
4. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma 9 * *X8 47 99X99 46 99 * *9 47    140 996889XX99 87    227 (4*)
5. Sivert Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn XXX9 * 49 88X7X 43 X9980 36    128 8X9 *879 *99 89    217 (3*)
6. Anne Grethe Lund Sulitjelma 999X9 46 7XXX3 40 XXXX* 50    136 87799XX990 78    214 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Simon Andreas Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn X*XXX

Ligg
50 9X999

Stå
46 X*99 *

Kne
48    

15 skudd
144 X98 *X9 * * *9

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
239 (7*)

2. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre XXXX9 49 98799 42 8 *XXX 48    139 989X8X9XXX 93    232 (1*)
3. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn XX* *X 50 867 *7 38 XXX9X 49    137 7999989XX* 90    227 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn *XX*X

Ligg
50 X98 * *

Stå
47 9X9X*

Kne
48    

15 skudd
145 979XXX*X9 *

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
239 (7*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Gildeskålhælga bane 2+AN

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn *X*XX 50 997 *9 44 9X* *9 48    142 8 *8X9X*XX9 94    236 (7*)
3. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål X*XX* 50 99888 42 * * *9 * 49    141 79X*8X* *XX 94    235 (9*)
4. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 9X9XX 48 9XX*9 48 X898 * 45    141 8X9999X*X* 94    235 (4*)
5. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre * * *XX 50 67X99 41 X* *XX 50    141 87X9 *9XX*X 93    234 (7*)
6. Per Harald Eriksen Gildeskål XX*X9 49 X699X 44 9 * *XX 49    142 9X* *68X*X9 92    234 (6*)
7. Ole Ragnar Hareide Hansen Bodø Østre 999XX 47 X99 *X 48 9XX98 46    141 89 *989 *X*X 93    234 (4*)
8. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 8X99X 46 999 * * 47 9X*89 46    139 *9997X*X9X 93    232 (5*)
9. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 9 * * *X 49 *9988 44 9X9 * * 48    141 9698XX8 * * * 90    231 (9*)
10. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 9XXXX 49 X*599 43 99XXX 48    140 998999X99X 91    231 (1*)
11. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen X*99X 48 XX9X9 48 X9988 44    140 986 *9 *9XX9 90    230 (3*)
12. Erling Normann Saltdal XX*XX 50 588 *X 41 * *89X 47    138 89699X999X 88    226 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn *X9 * *

Ligg
49 X*XXX

Stå
50 X999X

Kne
47    

15 skudd
146 *XXXX9XX*X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (6*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre X*9 * * 49 99XX8 46 *9XX* 49    144 9X99X* *XXX 97    241 (7*)
3. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre X* *XX 50 8999X 45 * *X*9 49    144 99 *X9XX9XX 96    240 (6*)
4. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord *9999 46 X9999 46 X*99X 48    140 99XX9XXX*X 97    237 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 9 * * * *

Ligg
49 * * *X*

Stå
50 * * * *9

Kne
49    

15 skudd
148 9 *8XX9X* *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 (15*)

2. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 9 * *9X 48 *X998 46 8XX*9 47    141 XX*9 * *XX9 * 98    239 (8*)
3. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre *999 * 47 9 * * *9 48 99 * *X 48    143 999XX99XX* 95    238 (8*)
4. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord XX9X* 49 *X*99 48 * *9X* 49    146 *99898X9XX 92    238 (7*)



Gildeskål skytterlag

Gildeskålhælga bane 2+AN

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Holten Bodø Østre 99988

Ligg
43 999X9

Stå
46 X99XX

Kne
48    

15 skudd
137 *999X9X9X*

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
232 9X8989XX98

Omgang
90    

35 skudd
322 (2*)

2. Inger Normann Saltdal X*9X9 48 XX99X 48 9 *X99 47    143 * *97999XX9 92    235 0000000000 0    235 (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Ronny Madsen Gildeskål 9X* *X

Ligg
49 89 *X*

Stå
47 9XXXX

Kne
49    

15 skudd
145 *X9XXX9 * * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
243 8989X9XX89

Omgang
90    

35 skudd
333 (8*)

2. Erik Hugås Sulitjelma 99 * *X 48 999X8 45 8X*X* 48    141 99789XXX99 90    231 *XX9 *X99 *8 95    326 (7*)
3. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma 9 * *X8 47 99X99 46 99 * *9 47    140 996889XX99 87    227 99X999999X 92    319 (4*)
4. Robert  Fredheim Røsvik 9XX*8 47 99978 42 98 * *X 47    136 X9XX7989 *9 91    227 6X7999 *977 83    310 (5*)
5. Sivert Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn XXX9 * 49 88X7X 43 X9980 36    128 8X9 *879 *99 89    217 7 *9999X7XX 90    307 (4*)
6. Anne Grethe Lund Sulitjelma 999X9 46 7XXX3 40 XXXX* 50    136 87799XX990 78    214 0000000000 0    214 (1*)


